CESA Spartanburg Center of Excellence/Travel Programs Club Fee Structure Chart

Fall 2019-Spring 2020

0 = 0 : 1 o p o : 1 o : 1 o : 1				. a = 0.0 opg = 0=0
PROGRAM	ONLINE	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT	REMAINING CLUB FEE PAYMENT
	INSTALLMENT	INSTALLMENT PLAN OPTION	PAID IN FULL OPTION	PAID IN FULL OPTION
	OF			
	CLUB FEE	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	1 PLAYER ONLY	2 OR MORE PLAYERS IN SAME FAMILY
	REQUIRED		5% Credit Card Discount	10% Credit Card Discount
	W/IN 48 HRS OF	PAID TO TEAM TREASURER	10% Cash/Check Discount	15% Cash/Check Discount
	TEAM POSTING	DUE BEFORE 1st OF MONTH	FULL PAYMENT DUE JULY 12, 2019	FULL PAYMENT DUE JULY 12, 2019
U7 – U12 Center of Excellence: \$725 Year	\$300.00	\$425.00 Divided into 8 Installments	\$425.00	\$425.00
CONTACT PERSON		\$54.00 August – February	Discount Not Applicable	Discount Not Applicable
Carlos Osorio		and \$47.00 March		
864-303-1637				
osorio333@yahoo.com				
U13 – U14 Select: \$950 Year	\$300.00	\$650.00 Divided into 8 Installments	\$650.00	\$650.00
CONTACT PERSON		\$82.00 August – February	- \$32.50 Credit Card = \$617.50	- \$65.00 Credit Card = \$558.00
Carlos Osorio		and \$76.00 March	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
864-303-1637		·	- \$65.00 Cash/Check = \$585.00	- \$97.50 Cash/Check = \$552.50
osorio333@yahoo.com				
U15 – U19/20 Select: \$550 Fall Only	\$200.00	\$350.00 Divided into 3 Installments	\$350.00	\$350.00
CONTACT DEDCON		Ф117.00 А. ж. ка 8. Самаста - т	\$17.50 Candit Cond \$200.50	MOE OO Creedit Cond MO15 OO
CONTACT PERSON		\$117.00 August & September	- \$17.50 Credit Card = \$332.50	- \$35.00 Credit Card = \$315.00
Carlos Osorio 864-303-1637		\$116.00 October	\$25.00 Cook/Chook \$215.00	\$52.50 Cook/Chook \$207.50
			- \$35.00 Cash/Check = \$315.00	- \$52.50 Cash/Check = \$297.50
osorio333@yahoo.com				